
Nicole Payton 
Susan George 

Nathan Peffer

Tom Blair 
Mark Stape 

x1126   Nicole@PES-Testing.com

x1125  Susan@PES-Testing.com

x1123  Nathan@PES-Testing.com

x1129  Tom.Blair@PES-Testing.com

x1137  Mark@PES-Testing.com

Contact List

Mic Moorhead 
Amanda Harr 
Meg Manion 

Mike Geissler Walt Moorhead

x1130   Mic@PES-Testing.com Lourie Repp x1111   Lourie@PES-Testing.com
x1138   Mandy@PES-Testing.com

x1143   Meg@PES-Testing.com
Kaitlyn Lewis x1117   Kaitlyn@PES-Testing.com

Carolyn Juckett
Maggie Patterson

x1142   Carolyn@PES-Testing.com

x1127   Maggie@PES-Testing.com

Lori Tyke x1132  Lori@PES-Testing.com

Jerry Capo
Sam Fabian

x1136  Jerry@PES-Testing.com

x1131  Sam@PES-Testing.com

VP & General Manager 
x1114
MikeG@PES-Testing.com

President
x1116
Walt@PES-Testing.com

Receiving Hours: 
Mon - Fri 7:00 am - 4:30 pm 
(2nd shift may be available as late as 7 pm,

however, this is not guaranteed)

Sales / Customer Service / Marketing: Accounts Payable / Accounts Receivable:

Receiving Department: 

Quality:

Mechanical Lab:

Test Reports:

Office Manager / Purchasing:

Metallurgical & Chemistry Labs / Failure Analysis:

Send all Purchase Orders
 AND 

Re-Test Requests to: 
PurchaseOrders@PES-Testing.com


